



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 15101/2021 & CM APPLs. 47605/2021, 9969/2022**

CHINMAY CHANDRAMATHI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arunima Dwivedi, Ms. Swati
Jhunjhunwala, Ms. Ashi Sharma and
Mr. Ved Prakash, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Govind Manoharan, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

06.07.2022

%

1. It is already 04:35 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 09th September, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 6, 2022

d.negi